Aloe vera
enriched

moisturizing gel

for a silk glove
sensationl

99.9%

(5

Kills
99.9%
of Germs

Aloe Vera
Enriched
Moisturizing Gel

Sanitizes and
Moisturizes

in a Few
Seconds Only

Discover
all Sopuro
Products
Today!

SOp ro Invigorating Citrus

SOp IO Lemon Tea

- SO p uro Fragrance Free
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Kills

SOPUro 999%

of Germs

ANTIBACTERIAL HAND SANITIZER

Most of infections and viral diseases are contracted by
simple everyday actions such as shaking hands, sneezing
or taking public transportation. In fact, 80% of germs
that cause infections are spread by hands. The adoption
of a good hand hygiene is the best way to prevent
yourself from it.

SOPUro N

v/ Sanitizes hands without water @)

v Dries fast 0
v/ Leaves skin clean and soft

v/ Helps reduce risk of infection and contamination
v/ Clean fresh scent

Perfect for any occasion!
v/ At work

v/ At home

v In the bathroom

v Camping

v/ For all outdoor activities
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- SIZE DESCRIPTION CODE UPC-A

Sopuro Invigorating Citrus

25ml
25ml
25m
12x25ml
12x25ml
12x25ml
500 ml
500 ml

I 500ml
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Sopuro Lemon Tea

Sopuro Fragrance Free

Display Sopuro Invigorating Citrus

Display Sopuro Lemon Tea

Display Sopuro Fragrance Free

Sopuro Lemon Tea

Sopuro Invigorating Citrus

Sopuro Fragrance Free

025-02
025-01
025-03
N/A
N/A
N/A
500-01
500-02
500-03

S

627843468097
627843468042
628451820109
627843468080
627843468073
628451820116
627843468035
627843468059
627843468066




