Aloe vera enriched moisturizing gel for a silk glove sensation!



Kills 99.9% of Germs



Aloe Vera Enriched Moisturizing Gel



Sanitizes and Moisturizes in a Few Seconds Only



Discover all Sopuro Products Today!

- SOPURO Invigorating Citrus
- SOPURO Lemon Tea
- SOPUTO Fragrance Free

sopuro



ANTIBACTERIAL HAND SANITIZER

Most of infections and viral diseases are contracted by simple everyday actions such as shaking hands, sneezing or taking public transportation. In fact, 80% of germs that cause infections are spread by hands. The adoption of a good hand hygiene is the best way to prevent yourself from it.

sopuro

- ✓ Sanitizes hands without water
- ✓ Dries fast
- ✓ Leaves skin clean and soft
- ✓ Helps reduce risk of infection and contamination.
- ✓ Clean fresh scent

Perfect for any occasion!

- ✓ At work
- ✓ At home
- ✓ In the bathroom
- Camping
- ✓ For all outdoor activities

























REF.	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	CODE	UPC-A
Α	25ml	Sopuro Invigorating Citrus	025-02	627843468097
В	25ml	Sopuro Lemon Tea	025-01	627843468042
С	25ml	Sopuro Fragrance Free	025-03	628451820109
D	12x25ml	Display Sopuro Invigorating Citrus	N/A	627843468080
Е	12x25ml	Display Sopuro Lemon Tea	N/A	627843468073
F	12x25ml	Display Sopuro Fragrance Free	N/A	628451820116
G	500 ml	Sopuro Lemon Tea	500-01	627843468035
Н	500 ml	Sopuro Invigorating Citrus	500-02	627843468059
1	500 ml	Sopuro Fragrance Free	500-03	627843468066

